British International Championship Club

*** Provisional Result ***
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Fougeres OB National

Liberation Time 08:00:00

14/09/2024

[Open Provisional Positions |

Sect Pos  Flying Name Town

1 CS1 KWise Isleworth

2 ES1 JCowlin Hullbridge
3 ES2 D Wilton & Son Chadwell St
4 NW1 Mr & MrsN. Shaw Crewe

5 WS1 Mircea Cioc Shaftesbury
6 ES3 Gladwin Jarvis & Family Leigh on Sea
7 CS2  George Willett & Son Fareham

8 ES4  Wayne Marshall Ham

9 CS3 Mr Paul Basham Bursledon
10 ES5 P Jackson & Son Bromley

11 CS4 Ron Fullbrook Toddington
12 WS2  Chris Templar Bristol

13 NC1 D Lyden & Son Yardley Gobi
14 CS5 D &JNovis Brighton

15 ES6 JM Cook Bexleyheath
16 NE1 D Downing Suffolk

17 CS6  LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2  Bridgemary
18 CS7 M Sallis & Son Brigton

19 CS8  David Walker Hollywater
20 CS9 T McCoy & Son London

21 ES7  Damian Szpak Deptford

22 WS3 M Hathway Hartcliffe
23 ES8  JClarke & Dtr. Selling

24 WS4 P Boden Frome

25 NW2 Booth & Roper Tewkesbury
26 WS5 D &J Staddon Ditcheat

27 ES9  Warren Foster Greenhithe
28 ES10 Mr & Mrs Connolley Marden

29 CS10 Michael Jefferies 509

30 CSl11 David Maxey Worthing
31 CS12 D JSmith Bethnal Gree
32 ES11 T Sparks & P Dallas Gravesend

Latest update
14/09/2024 05:35 PM

Ring Number

GB23A00104
GB23N44447
GB23A80017
GB21Vv13187
GB21H44069
GB21N26921
GB23N08971
GB23D69622
GB22N40630
GB22N22951
GB22204574
GB18V07186
GB23B09216
GB23N08889
GB22B83210
GB23N30582
GB23N39738
GB20S35002
GB20N57828
GB19R14725
GB23B08714
GB23A65745
GB23N58836
GB21L41089
GB19A38899
GB23N30105
GB22A57476
GB23N09247
GB22Vv38302

GB23NM592594

GB20S38461
GB23A84622

M Y

219 400
241 632
227 1171
331 1170
190 560
238 448
173 371
229 1318
177 108
220 90
251 474
222 131
260 339
180 8
224 1159
278 1474
172 363
179 480
191 1139
222 991
220 33
221 818
222 1631
206 1002
257 1557
202 200
224 812
209 65
178 1275
174 911
226 825
223 1724
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Members Birds

CS 18 96

ES 16 105

IR 1 0

NC 1 1

NE 3 8

NW 3 3

WS 8 20

Velocity

A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min
12 8 7 1 1421.960 1555.075
12 37 12 1 1401.262 1532.439
12 34 45 1 1333.546 1458.384
14 44 4 1 1320.977 1444.638
11 55 40 1 1299.664 1421.330
12 56 53 1 1291.529 1412.434
11 36 12 1 1289.342 1410.042
12 49 32 1 1277.038 1396.585
11 43 30 1 1274.956 1394.309
12 38 58 1 1269.463 1388.302
13 18 52 1 1268.175 1386.893
12 46 57 1 1245.493 1362.087
13 39 40 1 1232.795 1348.201
11 55 36 1 1229.581 1344.686
12 58 3 1 1213.061 1326.620
14 16 18 1 1192.520 1304.156
11 53 54 1 1184.861 1295.780
12 3 33 1 1184.609 1295.504
12 21 1 1181.710 1292.333
13 1 1173.913 1283.807
13 2 25 1 1170.854 1280.462
13 521 1 1167.228 1276.496
13 10 27 1 1155.631 1263.814
12 49 6 1 1149.917 1257.565
14 4 32 1 1138.511 1245.091
12 46 3 1 1137.110 1243.559
13 21 16 1 1124.410 1229.670
13 3 52 1 1107.105 1210.745
12 20 26 1 1104.425 1207.814
12 17 55 1 1088.952 1190.892
13 35 5 1 1087.688 1189.510
13 33 55 1 1079.491 1180.546
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33 WS6 Mr & Mrs Hodges Templecomb GB23N35986 1931699 12 49 45 1 1077.332 1178.185
34 ES12 Mr & Mrs A Sparks Gravesend  GB23N84720 2241635 13 40 17 1 1063.784 1163.369
35 NE2 JGannon Norwich GB20N67110 313 356 15 57 14 1 1056.192 1155.066
36 ES13 A & D Steer Westerham  GB23D13006 212 585 13 24 1 1054.245 1152.936
37 CS13 lJitendra Patel Southall GB23B03561 223 872 13 53 1 1018.734 1114.101
38 WS7  John P. Halstead Kington Mag GB22B10807 191 594 13 5 31 1 1007.892 1102.244
39 NC2 Russell Bradford Irchester GB19B01962 2731009 15 17 10 1 1007.107 1101.385
40 CS14 lonut Anton Tilehurst GB23B39066 2161002 14 2 36 1 961.209 1051.191
41 CS15 lan Flanagan West Grinste GB23E02482 187 586 13 26 22 1 923.756 1010.232
42 ES14 Kenny Burt Hartley, Lon GB23A84532 221 316 14 36 42 1 897.288 981.286
43 NE3  Paul Austin Jnr Bury St Edm GB22D39783 287 490 16 43 34 1 883.039 965.703
44 'WS8  Phil Pople Street GB23B02069 2041384 16 2 9 1 683546 747535
|Section CS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-A-T Day M/,&/ﬂOCI%Mm
1 1st K Wise Isleworth GB23A00104 219 400 12 8 7 1 1421960 1555.075
2 Tth George Willett & Son Fareham GB23N08971 173 371 113612 1 1289.342 1410.042
3 oth Mr Paul Basham Bursledon GB22N40630 177 108 114330 1 1274.956 1394.309
4 11th  Ron Fullbrook Toddington GB22204574 251 474 131852 1 1268.175 1386.893
5 14th D & J Novis Brighton GB23N08889 180 8 115536 1 1229.581 1344.686
6 17th  LuKe & Les Cross Loft2 Bridgemary GB23N39738 172 363 115354 1 1184.861 1295.780
7 18th M Sallis & Son Brigton GB20S35002 179 480 12 333 1 1184.609 1295.504
8 19th  David Walker Hollywater =~ GB20N57828 1911139 1221 0 1 1181.710 1292.333
9 20th T McCoy & Son London GB19R14725 222 991 13 5 7 1 1173.913 1283.807
10 29th  Michael Jefferies 509 GB22V38302 178 1275 122026 1 1104.425 1207.814
11 30th  David Maxey Worthing GB23NM592594 174 911 121755 1 1088.952 1190.892
12 31st D J Smith Bethnal Gree GB20S38461 226 825 1335 5 1 1087.688 1189.510
13 37th  Jitendra Patel Southall GB23B03561 223 872 1353 4 1 1018.734 1114.101
14 40th  lonut Anton Tilehurst GB23B39066 2161002 14 236 1 961.209 1051.191
15 41st lan Flanagan West Grinste GB23E02482 187 586 132622 1 923.756 1010.232
|Section ES Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min
1 2nd J Cowlin Hullbridge  GB23N44447 241 632 123712 1 1401.262 1532.439
2 3 D Wilton & Son Chadwell St GB23A80017 2271171 123445 1 1333.546 1458.384
3 6th Gladwin Jarvis & Family Leigh on Sea GB21N26921 238 448 1256 53 1 1291.529 1412.434
4  8th Wayne Marshall Ham GB23D69622 2291318 124932 1 1277.038 1396.585
5 10th P Jackson & Son Bromley GB22N22951 220 90 123858 1 1269.463 1388.302
6 15th  JM Cook Bexleyheath GB22B83210 2241159 1258 3 1 1213.061 1326.620
7 21st Damian Szpak Deptford GB23B08714 220 33 13 225 1 1170.854 1280.462
8 23rd  JClarke & Dtr. Selling GB23N58836 2221631 131027 1 1155.631 1263.814
9  27th  Warren Foster Greenhithe ~ GB22A57476 224 812 132116 1 1124.410 1229.670
10 28th  Mr & Mrs Connolley Marden GB23N09247 209 65 13 352 1 1107.105 1210.745
11 32nd T Sparks & P Dallas Gravesend  GB23A84622 2231724 133355 1 1079.491 1180.546
12 34th  Mr & Mrs A Sparks Gravesend  GB23N84720 2241635 134017 1 1063.784 1163.369
13 36th A & D Steer Westerham  GB23D13006 212 585 1324 8 1 1054.245 1152.936
14 42nd  Kenny Burt Hartley, Lon GB23A84532 221 316 143642 1 897.288 981.286
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[Section WS Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
5th Mircea Cioc

12th  Chris Templar
22nd M Hathway

24th P Boden

26th D & J Staddon
33rd  Mr & Mrs Hodges
38th  John P. Halstead
44th  Phil Pople

0 N o o~ W NP

[Section NC Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
1 13th D Lyden & Son
2 39th Russell Bradford

Town
Yardley Gobi GB23B09216
Irchester

Ring Number

GB19B01962

M

Town Ring Number M Y
Shaftesbury GB21H44069 190 560
Bristol GB18Vv07186 222 131
Hartcliffe GB23A65745 221 818
Frome GB21L41089 206 1002
Ditcheat GB23N30105 202 200
Templecomb GB23N35986 193 1699
Kington Mag GB22B10807 191 594
Street GB23B02069 204 1384

Y

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Velocity

A-A-T Day m/Min  Y/Min
115540 1 1299.664 1421.330

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

124657 1 1245.493 1362.087
13 521 1 1167.228 1276.496
1249 6 1 1149.917 1257.565
1246 3 1 1137.110 1243559
124945 1 1077.332 1178.185
13 531 1 1007.892 1102.244
16 2 9 1 683546 747535
Velocity
A-A-T Day m/Min  Y/Min

260 339 133940 1 1232.795 1348.201
2731009 151710 1 1007.107 1101.385

[Section NE Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

1 16th D Downing
2 35th J Gannon
3 43rd Paul Austin Jnr

Town
Suffolk
Norwich
Bury St Edm GB22D39783

Ring Number
GB23N30582
GB20N67110

M

Y

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Velocity
A-A-T Day m/Min  Y/Min

278 1474 141618 1 1192.520 1304.156
313 356 155714 1 1056.192 1155.066
287 490 164334 1

883.039 965.703

[Section NW Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
1  4th Mr & Mrs N. Shaw
2  25th  Booth & Roper

Town
Crewe
Tewkesbury GB19A38899

GB21Vv13187

Ring Number M

Y
3311170 1444 4 1 1320.977 1444638
257 1557 14 432 1 1138.511 1245.091

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Velocity
A-A-T Day m/Min  Y/Min
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